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OEM Reference

DACIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

6001548175
2379800QAC
2379800QAD
6001548175
7700101969
7700875184
8200396919
8200436025
8200643171

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ERA

HELLA

HELLA

FAE

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
FACET
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL

0986280411
0986280411
144445

18936

18936
550024A
6PU009110401
6PU009110401
79029

83047

87175

90540K
S105548001E
S105548001E

www.fr.stark-automotive.com Capteur PMH


http://fr.stark-automotive.com

